15/5/2010

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AXA

DATE

: 11/09/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SBG550T

MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ 200E

Vivian.

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 9-Sep-18

TIME : 19:34HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

\$/N	DESCRIPTION	QT	Y	U	NIT LIST PRICE	7	OTAL LIST PRICE		
1	FRONT BUMPER to/	1		s	1,215.00	\$	1,215.00	/	
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	New 1		s	62.00	\$	62.00	45	
3	FRONT BUMPER PAD crubed	1		S	306.00	\$	306.00	U	
4	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	M 2		S	203.00	\$	406.00	/	
5	FRONT FNEDER LH Deuted.	1		S	725.00	s	725.00	1	
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH A	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH		s	82.00	S	82.00	X	
7	FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR LH	yours 1		\$	258.00	s	258.00	4	2
8	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH 2	, 1		\$	469.00	S	469.00	K	2
9	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	M 1		s	865.00	s	855.00	+	
10	FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING	1		\$	155.00	s	155.00	+	
11	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	osmid	\$	865.00	s	865.00	×	

TOTAL PRICE

\$ 5,408.00

LESS 10%

\$ 540.80

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 4,857.20

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

\$/N	DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNI	r S/NETT	TOTAL	S/NETT
1 5	RONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	Her	1	s	20.00	s	20.00

2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CAULA	1	\$ 850.00	s	850.00	- 50
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS(SE	m1	\$ 25.00	s	25,00	χ,
4	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH AR MAN	1	\$ 350.00	s	350.00	4
5	FRONT WHEEL RIM(SET) Ut	1	\$ 1,500.00	s	1,500.00	48

1000.

JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
NEL BEATING, REMOVING AND PLACING PARTS	\$1,200.00	400	
RAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$1,280.00	500.	2 1 11
f Coat	\$150.00	X	
RING CHECK	\$80,00	30	
UR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$120.00	80	
REFIX AND REMOVE DERCARRIAGE RH	\$550.00	χ.	= 120
	NEL BEATING, REMOVING AND PLACING PARTS RAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA F Cost: RING CHECK UR WHEEL ALIGNMNET REFIX AND REMOVE	NEL BEATING, REMOVING AND PLACING PARTS \$1,200.00 RAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA \$1,200.00 F Cost \$150.00 RING CHECK \$89.00 UR WHEEL ALIGNMNET \$120.00 REFIX AND REMOVE DERCARRIAGE RH \$550.00	NEL BEATING, REMOVING AND PLACING PARTS \$1,200.00 A03 RAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA \$1,200.00 \$00. FIGURE S150.00 X RING CHECK S80.00 80 UR WHEEL ALIGNMNET \$120.00 \$00. REFIX AND REMOVE DERCARRIAGE RH \$550.00 X

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST 7,612.20

TOTAL LABOUR COST 3,300.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,912.20

APPROVED DETAILS SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM NO OF DAYS

total 443730 H/s: 35k. OA Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are a bject to confirmation
- . Third party sur. .., is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00V37

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

September 9, 2018

Request Date

September 11, 2018

Due Date

September 18, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SBG550T

Make

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Model 200E AUTO

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NG CHIN LIEW
BLK 107 SIMEI STREET 1, #08-838, 520107, Singapore

SALES@INSURELINK.COM.SG

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

11 September, 2018

NG CHIN LIEW

BLK 107 SIMEI STREET 1 #08-838 SINGAPORE 520107

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18016583/Awa3 // S8M00V37

YOUR REF

: SGY 1062A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1062A & SBG 550T ON 09/09/2018 ALONG/AT JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK (BESIDE CITY SQUARE)

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

 Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 19/11/2018

Your Ref : SGY1062A

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SBG550T & SGY1062A ON 09/09/2018 AT ALONG JALAN TUN ADDUL RAZAK BESIDE CITY SQUARE MALL.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- 1) Proforma Bill No.188397 @ S\$3,745.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,000.00 (4 Days x S\$250) 2)
- 3) LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- Authorisation to Act 4)
- GIA Report 5)

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,



Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : MRS JIMA	THOUNISSA ABOUL KADER MARICAR
Address : BLK 835	WOODLANDS STREET &3
#06-129	SING-APTRE 730835
Contact No :	
TO: AXA INSURAN	CE PTE L7D
Dear Sirs,	
ACCIDENT INVOLVINGS	BG550T AND SGY 1062A ON 69/09/2018
AT/ALONG HILAN TUN	ADDUL CAZAK BESIDE CITY SQUARE MALL
	SSA ABDUL FADER MARIGAR, am/are the registered owner of
motor car no. SBG 53	To
Please note that I have assigned to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LT	ed all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said acciden D.
I/We, hereby authorize you to	release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
PTE LTD whom I had authorize	N PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION ed to collect the said compensation monies.
Thenk you	
	Ŋ
T M	∤ ~
- Mar	
Signature of Claimant	Witness By

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, WRS JINATHOUNISSA ABOUL HADER MARY "the third party claimant")
of BLK 835 WOOMANDS STREET 83 #01-129 5(730835) (address),
owner of SBG5307 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
MG SOLUTION PTE UTD
("The workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
Vehicle No. SBGTTT that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 69/09/2018 (date) along JALAN TUN
ADDUL RAZAK BESIDE CITY SQUARE MALL (location)
involving Vehicle No/sSGY1062A
("The accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this day of (month) 20 (year)
Jones X
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed (1275) workshop"

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:!	ARS JINATHOUNISSA +	IBDUL EADER WARIGAR
CAR/ LORRY/CYCI	E: REG NO. SBG 550T	POLICY NO:
	NO:	
ACCIDENT CLANVI	NO:	
		ave taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No	SBG 550T	from the repairers,
Messrs	MG SOLUTION PTE	U/D
		sident in which the said vehicle was involved on or
about the	day of 20	have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and tha
l/we have no fur	ther claim on the above compar	ıy in Respect thereof.
Date:	Signature:	- Janet -
	en e	***************************************
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No:	
	11/9/2018- PR1	LIGHT CONTRACTOR
		vehicle 10- 11/9/2018
		NE p. C. (Oct 141012018
		Lov - Adoys + # 250
		#1.000

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Bill No: 188397

Date: 19-November-2018

Vehicle Number: SBG 550T

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY	CLAIM	T	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	3,500.00
	BEFORE GS 7% GS		3,500.00 245.00
	TOTAL		3,745.00

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

10 Sep 2018 / 13:06:39

Receipt Date/Time: 10 Sep 2018 / 13:06:39

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180910-001169

Previous Receipt No.:				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGY1062A As at 09 Sep 2018/19:34:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SGY1062A		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Enquiry Fee 20180910130540355189		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20160910130546767	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehide No. SG Y1062A Incident Date/Time

09 Sep 2018 / 19:34:00

Insurance Company Name

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Print

OK

Save as PDF

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:PROCEED DS

Type

Q Question

Message

insured is adamant there was no collision between his car and TP vehicle (refer to Investigation Report). Please proceed to reject TP

Reply

Vivan Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 May, 2019 12:00 PM

To:

MG Solution

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SBG550T & SGY1062A on

09/09/2018

Attachments:

Sketch Plan.pdf

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SBG 550T

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18016583/Awa3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident involving Vehicle SBG 550T & SGY 1062A on 09/09/2018

We refer to the above matter

Our insured is adamant there was no collision between his car and your client vehicle

We attached herewith our insured's accident report for your perusal.

Under such circumstances, we have our principal's instruction to deny liability of your client's claim

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January, 2019 4:44 PM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SBG550T & SGY1062A on 09/09/2018

Your Ref: SGY1062A Our Ref: SBG550T

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please refer to below mentioned email, as we have sent out our LOD previously to your side on 19/11/2018 & 20/12/2018.

We have not receive any offer from your side.

Resend LOD for your reference and hope to receive an offer from your side soon.

Best Regards,

Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Thu, Dec 20, 2018 at 11:48 AM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SGY1062A Our Ref: SBG550T

Dear Vivian,

Please refer to below mentioned email, as we have sent out our LOD previously to your side on 19/11/2018.

We have not receive any offer from your side.

Resend LOD for your reference and hope to receive an offer from your side soon.

Best Regards,

Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 11:22 AM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SGY1062A Our Ref: SBG550T

Dear Viviam,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action.

Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information.

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Tue, Sep 11, 2018 at 9:16 AM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Ms hong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)

#02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4165

Fax: 6744 4604



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

N.		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	16583/Awa3s2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N: CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 30-05-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SGY 1062A	Veh. Inspected	SBG 550T
	Policy No.	GA266806	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00V37	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CYNTHIA LOH	Assign Date	11/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ 200E	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	1989
	Chassis No.	WDB1240212A889908	Colour	RED
	Odometer	516738	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
1.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	FRONT N/S PORTION AND	UNDERCARRIAGE.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	09/09/2018	Inspection Date	11/09/2018
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTE SINGAPORE 415933	RE,	
5a.	A RELEASE		Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.			ate Days of Repair	Part of the second seco
-	Tearnaren wan	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBG 550T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	1,215.00	1,215.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	62.00	45.00
1	FRONT BUMPER PAD (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	306.00	306.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING @ \$203.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	406.00	406.00
1	FRONT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	725.00	725.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	82.00	
1	FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	258.00	2
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	469.00	0
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	865.00	
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	155.00	
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	865.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-540.80	-269.7
			4,867.20	2,427.30
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	850.00	500.0
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	
1	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	SET FRONT WHEEL RIM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	сит	1,500.00	480.00
			2,745.00	1,000.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR LH.		1,200.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		1,200.00	500.00
	TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	33
	WIRIING CHECK.		80.00	30.00
	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016583/Awa3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)	
	TO REFIX AND REMOVE UNDERCARRIAGE RH.		550.00		
			3,300.00	1,010.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		10,912.20	4,437.30	

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016583/Awa3s2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.